FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
3.50mm (.138") Pitch
Beau
®
 Eurostyle
®
35 Series
Pluggable Terminal Blocks

Rising cage clamp termination provides a  gas-tight
connection without strand damage or intermittence
■
Polarization and keying features prevent  mis-
mating
■
Optional retention screws and inserts secure plug to
header in vibration-susceptible applications where
the possibility of accidental disconnection exists
■
Additional options available: imprinting, Gold-
plating and color options including green, orange
and blue
Replace XX with circuit size 02 through 20
Series No. Order No. Description
39351 39351-00XX Plug
39352 39352-00XX Plug with Retention Screws
39353 39353-00XX Vertical Header
39354 39354-00XX Vertical Header with Retention Inserts
39355 39355-00XX Right Angle Header
39356 39356-00XX Right Angle Header with Retention Inserts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specifications
Reference Information
Packaging: Box